Authorization and Acknowledgement for Vehicle Repairs

I hereby authorize all repair work, including sublet, to be completed as per the estimate written by Kennedy Auto Body & Paint unless an insurance estimate is delivered to Kennedy Auto Body & Paint whether directly by me or via an insurance company. In this case, the estimate from the insurance company will replace and/or supersede the estimate written by Kennedy Auto Body & Paint, except as specifically noted and approved by me. I accept full responsibility for any changes I authorize to the insurance company estimate.

I hereby authorize any and all supplements payable direct to Kennedy Auto Body & Paint. I authorize Kennedy Auto Body & Paint to as power of attorney to sign for any payments.

PLEASE NOTE:

REMOVE ALL PERSONAL BELONGINGS FROM YOUR VEHICLE. KENNEDY AUTO BODY & PAINT IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY LOST OR STOLEN ITEMS.

Preliminary Estimate: \$		
Owner/Insured/Authorized party signature:		
parey signature.		
	Date:	
Phone:		